in (mm)
RECOMMENDED
FOOT PRINT
0.032
(0.82)
0.026
(0.66)
0.014

MIN
L&Q TEST
FREQ
MHZ
SRF
MHZ
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
CERAMIC CORE
CC0402-0009G 0.90 11 250 6000 0.040 1020
CC0402-0010G 1.0 11 250 6000 0.070 525
CC0402-0012G 1.2 11 250 6000 0.110 525
CC0402-0018G 1.8 16 250 6000 0.070 780
CC0402-0019G 1.9 16 250 6000 0.070 780
CC0402-0020G 2.0 16 250 6000 0.070 780
CC0402-0022G 2.2 14 250 6000 0.110 480
CC0402-0024G 2.4 16 250 6000 0.120 480
CC0402-0025G 2.5 16 250 6000 0.120 480
CC0402-0027G 2.7 16 250 6000 0.135 480
CC0402-0029G 2.9 16 250 6000 0.125 525
CC0402-0033G 3.3 20 250 6000 0.100 525
CC0402-0036G 3.6 19 250 6000 0.100 525
CC0402-0039G 3.9 19 250 4800 0.100 525
CC0402-0043G 4.3 18 250 6000 0.091 525
CC0402-0047G 4.7 15 250 4775 0.130 480
CC0402-0051G 5.1 23 250 4800 0.105 600
CC0402-0056G 5.6 22 250 4800 0.110 570
CC0402-0062G 6.2 20 250 4800 0.110 570
CC0402-0068G 6.8 21 250 4800 0.100 510
CC0402-0075G 7.5 24 250 4800 0.100 510
CC0402-0082G 8.2 24 250 4400 0.100 510
CC0402-0087G 8.7 22 250 4160 0.160 509
CC0402-0090G 9.0 22 250 4160 0.160 509
CC0402-0091G 9.1 22 250 4000 0.200 360
CC0402-0095G 9.5 22 250 4000 0.200 360
CC0402-010G 10 21 250 3900 0.200 360
CC0402-011G 11 24 250 3680 0.170 480
CC0402-012G 12 24 250 3600 0.170 480
CC0402-013G 13 24 250 3600 0.170 480
CC0402-015G 15 24 250 3280 0.170 420
CC0402-016G 16 24 250 3100 0.220 420
CC0402-018G 18 25 250 3100 0.230 315
CC0402-019G 19 24 250 3040 0.240 360
CC0402-020G 20 25 250 3000 0.250 315
CC0402-022G 22 25 250 2800 0.300 300
CC0402-023G 23 22 250 2720 0.300 300
CC0402-024G 24 22 250 2480 0.300 300
CC0402-027G 27 24 250 2480 0.300 300
CC0402-030G 30 24 250 2350 0.330 300
CC0402-033G 33 24 250 2350 0.300 240
CC0402-036G 36 24 250 2320 0.440 240
CC0402-039G 39 25 250 2100 0.550 150
CC0402-040G 40 25 250 2100 0.830 112
CC0402-043G 43 25 250 2100 0.750 112
CC0402-047G 47 25 250 2100 0.830 112
CC0402-051G 51 25 250 1760 0.970 75
CC0402-056G 56 25 250 1760 0.970 75
CC0402-068G 68 25 250 1620 1.20 75
CC0402-072G 72 15 100 1070 1.20 60
CC0402-100G 100 15 100 1070 1.20 60
CC0402-120G 120 12 100 580 1.30 56.25
CC0402-130G 130 10 100 450 1.30 56.25
CC0402-150G 150 13 100 400 1.30 45
CC0402-180G 180 10 50 380 1.50 48.75
CC0402-200G 200 10 50 400 1.50 37.5
CC0402-220G 220 10 50 190 2.00 37.5
0
10
20
30